Position

Professor, Health Careers
Professor/Director Health
Careers
Adjunct/Professional Expert

Adjunct/Professional Expert

Adjunct/Professional Expert

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

PC - HC - Licensed
Vocational Nursing

PC - HC - Licensed
Vocational Nursing
PC - HC - Licensed
Vocational Nursing
PC - HC - Licensed
Vocational Nursing

PC - HC - Licensed
Vocational Nursing

Total Wages

$97,407

$66,414

$38,297

$19,710

$2,100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$21,365
$12,054
$9,273

$1,626

$173



